www.sciencetech-inc.com sales@sciencetech-inc.com (519) 644 0135 (Canada)
Making Light Work Better
Applications
• Semiconductor characterization
• Photovoltaic Solar Cell Testing
• UV Exposure Testing
• Sunscreen Testing
• Cosmetics Testing

www.sciencetech-inc.com sales@sciencetech-inc.com (519) 644 0135 (Canada)
SF Solar Simulator
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model  Part Number Description
SF150-1.5G-ABA 160-9050-C05 150 W Arc Lamp, AM1.5G Filter, Class ABA, 1” Diameter Target
SF150-1.5D-ABA 160-9050-C06 150 W Arc Lamp, AM1.5D Filter, Class ABA, 1” Diameter Target
SF150-0.00-ABA 160-9050-C07 150 W Arc Lamp, AM0 Filter, Class ABA, 1” Diameter Target
SF150-X.XX-UBA 160-9050-C08 150 W Arc Lamp, No Filter, Class UBA, 1” Diameter Target
SF300-1.5G-AAA 160-9050-C09 300 W Arc Lamp, AM1.5G Filter, Class AAA, 1” Diameter Target
SF300-1.5D-AAA 160-9050-C10 300 W Arc Lamp, AM1.5D Filter, Class AAA, 1” Diameter Target
SF300-0.00-AAA 160-9050-C11 300 W Arc Lamp, AM0 Filter, Class AAA, 1” Diameter Target
SF300-X.XX-UAA 160-9050-C12 300 W Arc Lamp, No Filter, Class UAA, 1” Diameter Target
SF300-1.5G-ABA 160-9050-C13 300 W Arc Lamp, AM1.5G Filter, Class ABA, 2” Diameter Target
SF300-1.5D-ABA 160-9050-C14 300 W Arc Lamp, AM1.5D Filter, Class ABA, 2” Diameter Target
SF300-0.00-ABA 160-9050-C15 300 W Arc Lamp, AM0 Filter, Class ABA, 2” Diameter Target
SF300-X.XX-UBA 160-9050-C16 300 W Arc Lamp, No Filter, Class ABA, 2” Diameter Target
HPF-LP-400-FT-3 640-9021 Long Pass Filter, 400nm cut-on
HPF-LP-420-FT-3 640-9020 Long Pass Filter, 420nm cut-on
HPF-LP-NIR-FT-3 640-9015 Long Pass Filter, 700nm cut-on
HPF-LP-UVA-FT-3 640-9017 Long Pass Filter, 320nm cut-on